

Contract Amendment

One (1)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	BGE, Inc.		April 5, 2021
	Attn: Brian Reinhardt, PE	Contract No.	2019-210
	2595 Dallas Parkway, Ste. 101	Contract	Professional Services, FM 546 Alignment Study,
	Frisco, TX 75034		Environmental Analysis and Preparation of Design
			Schematic
Awarded by Court Order No.:			2019-859-09-23
Amendment	Court Order No.:		
	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE TH	E FOLLOWING AMEND	MENT TO THIS CONTRACT
NEPA/Enviro	No. 1 \$ 2,188,240.69	s, Geotechnical Investi	=
	orovided herein, all terms and conc nly be modified in writing signed by		act remain in full force and effect
ACCEPTED BY:			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT
BGE, Inc.			
Brian Rein	hardt		Collin County Administration Building
	Parkway, Ste. 101		2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Frisco, TX 75	034		McKinney, Texas 75071
Brian R			
SIGNATURE	486		Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TITLE: Principal/Sr. Proj. Man.			Purchasing Agent
DATE:	3/24/2021		DATE: